

## World Runners United Launches as the Ultimate Social Community for Runners of All levels.

*Members connect with runners worldwide, share race experiences.* 

MELVILLE, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, February 27, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- World Runners United, a new <u>social</u> <u>community for runners</u>, has officially launched, providing a platform for runners of all levels to connect, share experiences, and seek advice. This freeto-join site offers a variety of features, including direct one-to-one chat, forums, and discussion groups, making it the go-to destination for runners



looking to connect with like-minded individuals.

The community is designed to cater to all types of runners, from beginners to seasoned athletes.

"

We are thrilled to launch World Runners United and provide a space for runners to come together and support each other."

CEO Spencer Kay

Members can share their experiences and provide tips on various races, including <u>marathons</u>, <u>half marathons</u>, <u>10K</u> <u>races</u>, <u>and 5K races</u>. With the ability to connect with others who have similar goals and interests</u>, World Runners United aims to create a supportive and inclusive environment for all runners.

In addition to connecting with others, members can also access valuable resources on the site. World Runners

United offers best practices for training, as well as scientific based information on fitness, nutrition, mobility, and injury prevention provided by professional coaches with over 100 years of experience and medical experts. This comprehensive approach to running ensures that members have access to the latest and most effective techniques to improve their performance and prevent injuries. In addition, the World Runners United website features <u>dynamic training</u> <u>plans, live training courses</u> and a large library of articles and videos.

"We are thrilled to launch World Runners United and provide a space for runners to come together and support each other," said one of the founders of the community, CEO Spencer Kay. "Our goal is to create a community where runners can connect, share their experiences, and learn from one another. We believe that by providing access to valuable resources and a supportive network, we can help runners of all levels achieve their goals and improve their overall running experience."

World Runners United is now live and open for membership. Runners from all over the world are invited to join and become a part of this growing community. For more information and to join, visit the website at <u>www.worldrunnersunited.com</u>.

Spencer Kay World Runners United Corp. +1 631-235-3521 spencer@worldrunnersunited.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter Instagram TikTok



The Ultimate Community for Runners



Avid runners join World Runners United

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/691699835

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.